CAT-09-004A
1064nm Isolator Polarization Beam Combiner/Splitter
Features Applications
Extremely Low Insertion Loss Raman Amplifier
High Extinction Ratio Fiber Laser
High Return Loss
Parameter Unit Values
Stage Single stage

*The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned to the slow axis.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
IPBC-①①-②②② -③③③ -④-⑤
IPBS-①①-②②② -③③③ -④-⑤
①①: Wavelength ③③③: Fiber Jacket on Port 1, 2 & 3 ⑤: Fiber Length
 06 - 1064nm  B - 250um Bare Fiber  0.8 - 0.8m
 SS - Specify  L - 900um Loose Tube  S - Specify
 S - Specify
②②②: Connector Type on Port 1, 2 & 3
 1 - FC/UPC ④: Fiber Type on Port 3
 2 - FC/APC  1 - HI 1060 Fiber
 3 - SC/UPC  2 - Slow Axis align 45° to Port 1
 4 - SC/APC  3 - Slow Axis align to Port 1
 N - None  S - Specify
 S - Specify
Specifications
3